
ABOUT IPSC 

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES 

_____________________________ 

_____________________________ 

The International Preservation Studies Center has 
provided hands-on preservation workshops to 
museum and library professionals, conservators, 
and historic preservationists from around the world 
since 1980. 

AUDIENCE

IPSC sponsors have the 
opportunity to reach thousands of 
professionals from diverse 
institutions including: 

Museums

Historic 

Preservation 

Organizations 

Historic Sites

Conservation Labs

Archives 

Libraries 

And more!

CONTACT

Matthew Toland 

toland@preservationcenter.org 

Phone // 815-244-1173 

Fax // 815-244-1619 

www.preservationcenter.org

ANNUAL REACH

E-NEWSLETTERS 

WEBSITE 

MAILINGS 

COURSE BINDERS 

CAMPUS

90,000+

42,000+

2,000

400

400

COURSE BINDER ADVERTISEMENT                      $100-500 

Full Page Ad - $500  

Half Page Ad - $400   

Third Page Ad  - $300 

  

Quarter Page Ad - $200   

Listed Organization/ Business 

Name Only  - $100  __
_ 

SPONSOR A CLASSROOM 

SPONSOR A SCHOLARSHIP 

SPONSOR A COURSE 

SPONSOR A DORM ROOM

Visit our website for more details on 
sponsorship opportunities 

www.preservationcenter.org/sponsorship
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$5,000

$2,000

$1,000

$1,000

IPSC FRONT PAGE SPONSORSHIP 

E-NEWSLETTER LIST SPONSOR (ANNUAL) 

E-NEWSLETTER TITLE SPONSOR 

SPONSORSHIP SHOWCASE

$500

$300

$250

$200

See website for details.

See website for details.



2017 IPSC Sponsorship order form
If you have any questions about advertising or sponsorship, contact Matthew Toland by 

phone (815-244-1173) or email (toland@preservationcenter.org).

Company Name: 

Sponsorship Type

Contact Name: 

Address, City, State, Zip: 

Email: 

Payment Information (circle one):

Credit Card #:

Security Code: 

Name on Card: 

Phone: 

Price

Total:

Discounts:

Grand Total:

Credit Card           Check           Invoice Me

Expiration Date: 

Signature:_______________________________________Date:_______________________

Make Checks Payable to: 

IPSC 

203 E. Seminary Street 

Mount Carroll, IL 61053

Return form by email: preservationcenter@gmail.com 

Return form by fax: 815-244-1619


