

ABOUT IPSC

The International Preservation Studies Center has provided hands-on preservation workshops to museum and library professionals, conservators, and historic preservationists from around the world since 1980.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

SPONSOR A CLASSROOM	\$5,000
SPONSOR A SCHOLARSHIP	\$2,000
SPONSOR A COURSE	\$1,000
SPONSOR A DORM ROOM	\$1,000
COURSE BINDER ADVERTISEMENT	\$100-500
Full Page Ad - \$500 Quarter Page Ad - \$200 Half Page Ad - \$400 Listed Organization/ Business Third Page Ad - \$300 Name Only - \$100	
IPSC FRONT PAGE SPONSORSHIP See website for details.	\$500
E-NEWSLETTER LIST SPONSOR (ANNUAL)	\$300
E-NEWSLETTER TITLE SPONSOR	\$250
SPONSORSHIP SHOWCASE See website for details.	\$200

Visit our website for more details on sponsorship opportunities www.preservationcenter.org/sponsorship

ANNUAL REACH

E-NEWSLETTERS	90,000+
WEBSITE	42,000+
MAILINGS	2,000
COURSE BINDERS	400
CAMPUS	400

AUDIENCE

IPSC sponsors have the opportunity to reach thousands of professionals from diverse institutions including:

- Museums
- Conservation Labs
- Historic
- Archives
- Preservation
- Libraries
- Organizations And more!
- Historic Sites

CONTACT

Matthew Toland

toland@preservationcenter.org Phone // 815-244-1173 Fax // 815-244-1619

www.preservationcenter.org

2017 IPSC SPONSORSHIP ORDER FORM

If you have any questions about advertising or sponsorship, contact Matthew Toland by phone (815-244-1173) or email (toland@preservationcenter.org).

Company Name:				
Contact Name:				
Address, City, State, Zip:				
Email:	P	hone:		
Sponsorship Type			Price	
		Total:		
		Discounts:		
		Grand Tota	al:	
Payment Information (circle one):	Credit Card	Check	Invoice Me	
Credit Card #:				
Security Code:	Expiration Date	Expiration Date:		
Name on Card:				
Signature:		_Date:		
Make Checks Pavable to:				

Make Checks Payable to: IPSC

203 E. Seminary Street Mount Carroll, IL 61053 Return form by email: preservationcenter@gmail.com

Return form by fax: 815-244-1619